
 
 

Class of 1955 
 
 

President’s Circle 
E. Jane Logan Weber 
Doris Markey Ziegler 
 
 

Loyalty Circle 
Jean Lockhart Blair 
James N. Boulton 
Dorothy Stauffer Bumm 
Charlotte Detwiler Clark 
Richard W. Godshall 
Harold Gray, Jr. 
Lamar G. Hartline 
Joseph A. Hinish 
Miriam Myers Huffman 
Richard M. Ikeda 
John D. Keiper 
Urania B. LinnD 
Reta Peck Long 
D. Lina Galushko Lukinov 
John H. Martin, Jr. 
Elsie Haussler Platt 
Janice Ludwick Queri 
Jo-Anne Pollock Richman 
Barbara Grim Rollman 
Roy H. Rollman 
Neil A. Spangler 
E. Jane Logan Weber 
Doris Markey Ziegler 
 
 

Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
John H. Martin, Jr. 
Jo-Anne Pollock Richman 
Barbara Grim Rollman 
Roy H. Rollman 
Doris Markey Ziegler 
 
 

Brumbaugh Society 
John H. Martin, Jr. 
Barbara Grim Rollman 
Roy H. Rollman 
Doris Markey Ziegler 
 
 

Ellis Society 

Richard W. Godshall 
 



 

Quinter Society 
Charlotte Detwiler Clark 
Lamar G. Hartline 
Richard M. Ikeda 
Reta Peck Long 
Jo-Anne Pollock Richman 
E. Jane Logan Weber 
 

1876 Club 
John D. Keiper 
 
 

Founders Club 
Russell A. Hill 
Joseph A. Hinish 
Urania B. LinnD 
D. Lina Galushko Lukinov 
 

Donors 
Jean Lockhart Blair 
James N. Boulton 
Dorothy Stauffer Bumm 
John C. CorsonD 
Harold Gray, Jr. 
Miriam Myers Huffman 
Elsie Haussler Platt 
Janice Ludwick Queri 
Mary Bailey Smith 
Neil A. Spangler 
 

Heritage Circle 
John D. Keiper 
Shirley Detwiler Lingenfelter 
Jo-Anne Pollock Richman 
Barbara Grim Rollman 
Roy H. Rollman 
Doris Markey Ziegler 
 
 


